
Spring 2019 Online/Hybrid Instructor Contact Information 
Listed Alphabetically by Last Name 

 
Deadline to add a spring 2019 class: February 18, 2019 

 
Note: You want to make sure to email instructors early in the day if it is the last day to add a class! 
If you email an instructor at 8:00 pm on the last day to add, you may not receive a response in time 
to add the class! 
 

• P. Adkins-Jackson: adkinspb@lasc.edu 

• T. Alfred: alfredtm@lasc.edu 

• G. Amos: amosge@lasc.edu 

• K. Andrassy: andraskj@lasc.edu 

• N. Austin: austinnn@lasc.edu 

• D. Bartels: bartelde@lasc.edu 

• J. Bohn: bohnjl@lasc.edu 

• J. Bowman: bowmanj@lasc.edu 

• J. Bremen: bremenjd@lasc.edu 

• L. Brinson: brinsoLL@lasc.edu 

• M. Brumfield: marticb@lasc.edu 

• G. Chevchyan: chevchg@lasc.edu 

• C. Childress: childrcr@lasc.edu 

• K. Cliff: cliffkc@lasc.edu 

• M. Coson: cosonm@elac.edu 

• M. Cunin Borer: cuninbml@lasc.edu 

• S. Dillon: dillonsv@lasc.edu 

• T. Dubry: dubryta@lasc.edu 

• R. Estrada: estradre@lasc.edu 

• J. Evans: evansjp@lasc.edu 

• L. Evans: evansll@lasc.edu 

• D. Farber: farberdh@lasc.edu 

• B. Ford: fordbj@lasc.edu 

• C. Garcia Oliva: garciace@lasc.edu 

• G. Givhan: givhange@lavc.edu 

• G. Grebler: grebleg@elac.edu 

• M. Haghoo: haghoom@lasc.edu 

• S. Haynes: haynesS@lasc.edu 

• H. Holland: hollanhl@lasc.edu 

 

• T. Howard: Dr. Howard will only be 

adding from the waitlist. For more 

information, please contact the BSS 

Secretary, Ms. Venable, at 

venabla@lasc.edu 

• M. Juarez: herradmj@lasc.edu 

• S. Katz: katzsj@lasc.edu 

• K. Kim: kimk@lasc.edu 

• L. Lavender: lavendlh@lasc.edu 

• S. Lee: lees@lasc.edu 

• C. Magee: mageecl@lasc.edu 

• N. Mantena: mantenn@lasc.edu 

• S. Maselli: masellsa@lasc.edu 

• C. McAlpin: mcalpic@lasc.edu 

• R. Miramontes: miramor@lasc.edu 

• L. Noonan: noonanlf@lasc.edu 

• T. Roberts: roberttj@lasc.edu 

• M. Rose: rosemi@lasc.edu 

• R. Saafir: saafirrf@lasc.edu 

• J. Saint-Paul: saintpjd@faculty.laccd.edu  

• Z. Sedki: sedkiz@lasc.edu 

• C. Seymour: seymouck@lasc.edu 

• I. Siddiqui: siddiqi2@lasc.edu 

• C. Sweeney: sweeneyc@lasc.edu 

• H. Tatum: tatumhl@lasc.edu 

• K. Taylor: taylorkl@lasc.edu 

• D. Wilson: wilsonda@lasc.edu 

• K. Wright: wrightkm@lasc.edu 

• D. Ybarra: ybarradj@lasc.edu 

• E. Young: youngel@lasc.edu 

• C. Zanders: zanderc@lasc.edu 

 


